
Gazzane Rd 4 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 8 FONTANESI K. 19:09.356
Tempo gara

1 1:50.534 14:54:16.694

2 1:51.995 14:56:08.689

3 1:53.162 14:58:01.851

4 1:55.069 14:59:56.920

5 1:54.600 15:01:51.520

6 1:55.015 15:03:46.535

7 1:54.191 15:05:40.726

8 1:54.636 15:07:35.362

9 1:57.893 15:09:33.255

10 1:57.576 15:11:30.831

 Po. 2 - # 28 GALVAGNO E. + 14.019
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.026 14:54:20.895

2 1:53.827 14:56:14.722

3 1:55.050 14:58:09.772

4 1:57.132 15:00:06.904

5 1:55.703 15:02:02.607

6 1:54.498 15:03:57.105

7 1:54.854 15:05:51.959

8 1:57.613 15:07:49.572

9 1:58.113 15:09:47.685

10 1:57.165 15:11:44.850

 Po. 3 - # 7 MONTINI G. + 16.268
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.805 14:54:21.011

2 1:54.932 14:56:15.943

3 1:56.840 14:58:12.783

4 1:56.382 15:00:09.165

5 1:55.731 15:02:04.896

6 1:55.232 15:04:00.128

7 1:56.735 15:05:56.863

8 1:57.411 15:07:54.274

9 1:57.076 15:09:51.350

10 1:55.749 15:11:47.099

 Po. 4 - # 912 BLASIGH G. + 45.154
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.232 14:54:23.736

2 1:58.816 14:56:22.552

3 1:59.498 14:58:22.050

4 1:59.807 15:00:21.857

5 1:58.389 15:02:20.246

6 1:57.851 15:04:18.097

7 1:58.751 15:06:16.848

8 1:59.352 15:08:16.200

9 1:59.706 15:10:15.906

10 2:00.079 15:12:15.985

 Po. 5 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 55.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.933 14:54:27.552

2 1:58.545 14:56:26.097

3 1:59.199 14:58:25.296

4 1:59.763 15:00:25.059

5 1:58.826 15:02:23.885

6 1:59.824 15:04:23.709

7 1:59.201 15:06:22.910

8 2:00.436 15:08:23.346

9 2:00.318 15:10:23.664

10 2:02.605 15:12:26.269

 Po. 6 - # 114 FRANCHI G. + 1:02.129
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.822 14:54:26.378

2 1:59.113 14:56:25.491

3 1:59.101 14:58:24.592

4 2:00.254 15:00:24.846

5 2:01.292 15:02:26.138

6 2:00.026 15:04:26.164

7 2:00.069 15:06:26.233

8 2:00.700 15:08:26.933

9 2:01.685 15:10:28.618

10 2:04.342 15:12:32.960

 Po. 7 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 1:17.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.942 14:54:28.508

2 1:59.356 14:56:27.864

3 1:59.820 14:58:27.684

4 2:01.530 15:00:29.214

5 2:02.824 15:02:32.038

6 2:02.143 15:04:34.181

7 2:03.226 15:06:37.407

8 2:03.471 15:08:40.878

9 2:03.347 15:10:44.225

10 2:04.054 15:12:48.279

 Po. 8 - # 915 MONTANARO S.+ 1:24.376
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.109 14:54:31.584

2 2:03.014 14:56:34.598

3 2:03.085 14:58:37.683

4 2:02.890 15:00:40.573

5 2:02.075 15:02:42.648

6 2:02.421 15:04:45.069

7 2:02.101 15:06:47.170

8 2:02.446 15:08:49.616

9 2:02.069 15:10:51.685

10 2:03.522 15:12:55.207

 Po. 9 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 1:27.268
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.680 14:54:31.013

2 2:03.010 14:56:34.023

3 2:03.346 14:58:37.369

4 2:02.768 15:00:40.137

5 2:03.658 15:02:43.795

6 2:02.874 15:04:46.669

7 2:02.677 15:06:49.346

8 2:02.641 15:08:51.987

9 2:02.520 15:10:54.507

10 2:03.592 15:12:58.099

 Po. 10 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C.+ 1:27.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.246 14:54:38.245

2 2:01.637 14:56:39.882

3 2:03.218 14:58:43.100

4 2:02.516 15:00:45.616

5 2:00.862 15:02:46.478

6 2:02.342 15:04:48.820

7 2:02.179 15:06:50.999

8 2:01.676 15:08:52.675

9 2:02.564 15:10:55.239

10 2:03.349 15:12:58.588

 Po. 11 - # 31 SANTAGA` S. + 1:29.858
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.503 14:54:34.611

2 2:03.891 14:56:38.502

3 2:02.965 14:58:41.467

4 2:02.691 15:00:44.158

5 2:01.542 15:02:45.700

6 2:02.244 15:04:47.944

7 2:02.124 15:06:50.068

8 2:03.452 15:08:53.520

9 2:03.071 15:10:56.591

10 2:04.098 15:13:00.689

 Po. 12 - # 415 ZANDERIGO S.+ 1:31.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.277 14:54:35.169

2 2:03.708 14:56:38.877

3 2:02.944 14:58:41.821

4 2:03.068 15:00:44.889

5 2:02.353 15:02:47.242

6 2:02.252 15:04:49.494

7 2:02.821 15:06:52.315

8 2:03.437 15:08:55.752

9 2:04.044 15:10:59.796

10 2:02.317 15:13:02.113

 Po. 13 - # 412 STILO M. + 1:32.212
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.912 14:54:33.387

2 2:02.801 14:56:36.188

3 2:03.510 14:58:39.698

4 2:02.469 15:00:42.167

5 2:02.460 15:02:44.627

6 2:02.929 15:04:47.556

7 2:04.285 15:06:51.841

8 2:03.541 15:08:55.382

9 2:03.998 15:10:59.380

10 2:03.663 15:13:03.043

Fastest lap: 1:50.534 
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Gazzane Rd 4 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 987 LAGO E. + 1:32.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.629 14:54:37.447

2 2:04.503 14:56:41.950

3 2:03.788 14:58:45.738

4 2:03.012 15:00:48.750

5 2:02.940 15:02:51.690

6 2:01.746 15:04:53.436

7 2:03.456 15:06:56.892

8 2:02.357 15:08:59.249

9 2:01.925 15:11:01.174

10 2:02.085 15:13:03.259

 Po. 15 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 1:34.756
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.500 14:54:35.760

2 2:03.518 14:56:39.278

3 2:02.919 14:58:42.197

4 2:04.031 15:00:46.228

5 2:02.024 15:02:48.252

6 2:02.064 15:04:50.316

7 2:03.040 15:06:53.356

8 2:03.706 15:08:57.062

9 2:03.722 15:11:00.784

10 2:04.803 15:13:05.587

 Po. 16 - # 885 ALBERGHINI M.+ 1:37.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.035 14:54:39.154

2 2:02.008 14:56:41.162

3 2:02.611 14:58:43.773

4 2:03.239 15:00:47.012

5 2:03.362 15:02:50.374

6 2:02.311 15:04:52.685

7 2:03.695 15:06:56.380

8 2:02.244 15:08:58.624

9 2:04.570 15:11:03.194

10 2:05.029 15:13:08.223

 Po. 17 - # 47 ODDO G. + 1:53.984
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.426 14:54:37.213

2 2:07.317 14:56:44.530

3 2:06.324 14:58:50.854

4 2:04.859 15:00:55.713

5 2:05.362 15:03:01.075

6 2:05.027 15:05:06.102

7 2:05.780 15:07:11.882

8 2:05.908 15:09:17.790

9 2:03.849 15:11:21.639

10 2:03.176 15:13:24.815

 Po. 18 - # 26 CEPELAKOVA A.+ 1:56.068
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.901 14:54:33.871

2 2:02.748 14:56:36.619

3 2:19.107 14:58:55.726

4 2:06.348 15:01:02.074

5 2:03.067 15:03:05.141

6 2:03.558 15:05:08.699

7 2:03.740 15:07:12.439

8 2:04.437 15:09:16.876

9 2:05.445 15:11:22.321

10 2:04.578 15:13:26.899

 Po. 19 - # 128 CALGARO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.034 14:54:40.129

2 2:06.479 14:56:46.608

3 2:08.512 14:58:55.120

4 2:09.072 15:01:04.192

5 2:07.314 15:03:11.506

6 2:07.128 15:05:18.634

7 2:07.318 15:07:25.952

8 2:08.024 15:09:33.976

9 2:07.219 15:11:41.195

 Po. 20 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.355 14:54:55.032

2 2:04.331 14:56:59.363

3 2:05.163 14:59:04.526

4 2:08.801 15:01:13.327

5 2:05.608 15:03:18.935

6 2:06.231 15:05:25.166

7 2:04.875 15:07:30.041

8 2:06.718 15:09:36.759

9 2:06.282 15:11:43.041

 Po. 21 - # 997 GRAZIA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.164 14:54:41.514

2 2:07.188 14:56:48.702

3 2:08.782 14:58:57.484

4 2:09.142 15:01:06.626

5 2:08.435 15:03:15.061

6 2:07.707 15:05:22.768

7 2:10.255 15:07:33.023

8 2:10.739 15:09:43.762

9 2:12.523 15:11:56.285

 Po. 22 - # 282 CURINO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.110 14:54:43.554

2 2:09.466 14:56:53.020

3 2:10.761 14:59:03.781

4 2:08.777 15:01:12.558

5 2:12.054 15:03:24.612

6 2:11.628 15:05:36.240

7 2:11.214 15:07:47.454

8 2:14.574 15:10:02.028

9 2:14.717 15:12:16.745

 Po. 23 - # 707 PADRINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.500 14:54:45.351

2 2:09.905 14:56:55.256

3 2:11.661 14:59:06.917

4 2:11.284 15:01:18.201

5 2:10.516 15:03:28.717

6 2:13.543 15:05:42.260

7 2:19.028 15:08:01.288

8 2:19.426 15:10:20.714

9 2:26.597 15:12:47.311

 Po. 24 - # 317 AGOSTI D. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.548 14:54:32.042

2 1:58.104 14:56:30.146

3 6:49.426 15:03:19.572

Fastest lap: 1:50.534 
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